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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 8 Women, 200m Butterfly 13 years and older
24.5.2024 г. - 11:15 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:13.69 Nevyana MITEVA DOB Sofia 15.7.1988 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:15.63 Neviana MITEVA DOB Strasbourg (FRA) 10.5.1987 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:18.64 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Gzira (MLT) 21.7.2018 г.

Time Standard OG : 2:08.43
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Eda HACIOGLU 13 Turkiye 2:28.97 546 A 31.80 39.13 40.08 37.96
2. Idil GULCAN 13 Turkiye 2:29.09 545 A 32.92 37.80 39.25 39.12
3. Ipek Ece TIRAS 13 Turkiye 2:29.13 544 A 31.67 37.19 39.38 40.89
4. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 2:32.65 508 A 33.34 38.32 40.15 40.84
5. Betul Beyza ORBAY 13 Turkiye 2:32.92 505 A 34.04 39.86 40.33 38.69
6. Zeynep ATES 13 Turkiye 2:33.43 500 A 34.61 38.99 39.75 40.08
7. Cemre INCE 13 Turkiye 2:34.00 494 B 33.20 38.39 41.28 41.13
8. Elif DOGANYILMAZ 13 Turkiye 2:34.09 493 B 33.45 39.19 40.53 40.92
9. Asya MUTLU 13 Turkiye 2:39.30 447 B 35.82 40.96 41.51 41.01

10. Beren RIZELI 13 Turkiye 2:41.03 432 B 33.95 40.71 42.74 43.63
11. Feraye GUL 13 Turkiye 2:50.68 363 R 36.62 43.59 45.34 45.13

15 - 17 years

1. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Psk Cherno More 2:21.04 644 A 30.90 34.66 37.25 38.23
2. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 2:38.11 457 B 34.25 39.91 42.05 41.90
3. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 2:40.51 437 B 33.65 40.04 43.59 43.23
4. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 2:47.13 387 B 37.38 43.07 43.25 43.43
5. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:52.40 352 R 36.46 42.98 45.71 47.25
6. Izabela VELCHEVA 15 Metropol 2:53.71 344 38.08 44.37 45.80 45.46
7. Yoanna PAVLOVA 15 Briz 3:24.60 211 38.58 50.49 57.06 58.47

13 years and older

1. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Psk Cherno More 2:21.04 644 A 30.90 34.66 37.25 38.23
2. Eda HACIOGLU 13 Turkiye 2:28.97 546 A 31.80 39.13 40.08 37.96
3. Idil GULCAN 13 Turkiye 2:29.09 545 A 32.92 37.80 39.25 39.12
4. Boyana KIRCHEVA 26 Psk Cherno More 2:29.11 545 A 32.62 38.20 38.67 39.62
5. Ipek Ece TIRAS 13 Turkiye 2:29.13 544 A 31.67 37.19 39.38 40.89
6. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 2:32.65 508 A 33.34 38.32 40.15 40.84
7. Betul Beyza ORBAY 13 Turkiye 2:32.92 505 A 34.04 39.86 40.33 38.69
8. Zeynep ATES 13 Turkiye 2:33.43 500 A 34.61 38.99 39.75 40.08
9. Cemre INCE 13 Turkiye 2:34.00 494 B 33.20 38.39 41.28 41.13

10. Elif DOGANYILMAZ 13 Turkiye 2:34.09 493 B 33.45 39.19 40.53 40.92
11. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 2:38.11 457 B 34.25 39.91 42.05 41.90
12. Asya MUTLU 13 Turkiye 2:39.30 447 B 35.82 40.96 41.51 41.01
13. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 2:40.51 437 B 33.65 40.04 43.59 43.23
14. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 18 Briz 2:40.61 436 B 35.21 40.41 42.31 42.68
15. Beren RIZELI 13 Turkiye 2:41.03 432 B 33.95 40.71 42.74 43.63
16. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 2:47.13 387 B 37.38 43.07 43.25 43.43
17. Feraye GUL 13 Turkiye 2:50.68 363 R 36.62 43.59 45.34 45.13
18. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:52.40 352 R 36.46 42.98 45.71 47.25
19. Izabela VELCHEVA 15 Metropol 2:53.71 344 38.08 44.37 45.80 45.46
20. Margarita MITEVA 20 Briz 2:53.90 343 37.56 43.68 45.55 47.11
21. Yoanna PAVLOVA 15 Briz 3:24.60 211 38.58 50.49 57.06 58.47


